June 0, 20005 - Jeffrey E Epstein
June 30, 2003

Primary Account Mumber: _
Page 3of 9

Premicer Checkin
Account Number _

Jeffrey E Epstein
Activily
Date Description
Jun D8 CHIPS Debit
ViIA CITIBANK
moosE

AT ACCITIBANK INTERMATIONAL PLC F
SWIFT. CITIFRPPPLC
BEN JEFFREY EPSTEIN
REF: DIRECT ADVICE TC: MR. XAVIER K
ERHERMO FRTG116890001 3116001 3280804
ACC/PARIS, FRANCE MO MAME GIVEM
55N 0243818
Jun 08 Check Paid # 1072
Jun 10 Book Transfer
AIC: MACHADD MEYER SENDACZ
NEW YORK MY 10154-
ORG:
JEFFREY E ERPSTEIN
REF. ADVOGADOS INVOICE & 1165561
Jun 13 Fedwire Debit
VIA FIRETRANK PR
A LS, LLEC
REF. 3300 RED HOOK QUARTERS, B-3 5T
THOMAS, USVI 002802/ACCHM518 PONCE
DELEON AVEMUE PO 9148 SAN JUAN D09

IMAD. DE13B1QGC03C006915
Jun 13 Fedwira Daebit
VIA: FIRSTBANK PR

— ASC: FIRSTEBAMK PUERTO RICO

VIRGIM ISLANDS PR

BEN: LSJ, LLC

REF: 5300 RED HOOK QUARTERS, B-3 5T
. THOMAS, USVI 00302/ACC1518 PONCE
CELECH AVENMUE PO 9148 SAN JUAN D09
IMAD: DB12B1QGC02C006923

Confidential Treatment Requested by
JPMorgan Chase
CONFIDENTIAL

Dehit
£75,000.C0

S40,000.00
$253.60

310,000.00

$20,000.00

oJ PMorgan Private Bank

Credits

[cont.)

Balance
§72342528

568342528
$683,171.68

$ET3171.68

$653,17168

JPM-SDNY-00003756

SDNY_GM_00272954
EFTA01482613



